Position

Program Manager

A Faculty - Counseling

Program Coordinator, Senior
Transcript and Degree Audit
Specialist

Instructional Assistant
Assessment Center Technician
Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

College Program Assistant IV
Advanced Technical Expert

Advanced Technical Expert

Advanced Technical Expert

Other Positions Held

Program Manager,
Program Manager

RT Guided Pathways,

Counseling

(Classroom) - A/C
Overload, Counseling
A/C, Counseling (Non-
Instructional) - A/C
Overload, Other
Academic Services A/C
- Guided Pathways,
OAS A/C - Training

Assessment Center

Technician

Admissions/Records

Assistant |

Program Assistant

Financial Aid Assistant |

Community College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Department

CCC - CCC
Matriculation

CCC - CCC
Matriculation

CCC - CcCC
Matriculation

CCC-CccC
Matriculation

CCC - CCC
Matriculation

CCC - CcC
Matriculation

CCC - CccC
Matriculation

CCC - CCC
Matriculation

CCC - CcC
Matriculation

CCC - CCC
Matriculation

CCC - CCC
Matriculation

CCC - CcCC
Matriculation

CCC-CccC
Matriculation

CCC - CCC
Matriculation

Total Wages

$116,423

$100,753

$87,192

$66,888

$57,300

$56,255

$51,789

$50,706

$44,809

$43,017

$38,931

$34,564

$33,963

$33,181

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$22,355

$36,925

$44,573

$23,078

$38,588

$20,303

$29,348

$37,203

$15,594

$22,419

$1,443

$0

$0

$0



Office Assistant Il

Counseling

Counseling

Office Assistant |

Office Assistant |

Office Assistant |

Office Assistant Il

College Program Assistant IV

Student Worker

Student Worker

Instructional Assistant

C Fac - Counseling
(Classroom),
Counseling C-Fac -
EOPS GF, C Fac -
Counseling, Other
Academic Services "C"
EOPS, Other Academic
Services 'c', Other
Academic Services "C"
- Matriculation

C-Fac Counseling, C
Faculty - Education,
Counselor - 'c' Faculty,
C Fac - Counseling,
Faculty Office Hours-
LMC, Other Academic
Services C-Fac, Other
Academic Services 'c!,
C Fac - Counseling
(Classroom), OAS C-
Faculty, OAS C-Fac
Tran. Acad.

Student Worker

Office Assistant |,
Student Worker,
Student Worker (FWS)

Advanced Technical
Expert, Program
Assistant Sub

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

CCC - CcC
Matriculation

CCC - CCC
Matriculation

CCC - CCC
Matriculation

CCC - CcCC
Matriculation

CCC-CccC
Matriculation

CCC - CCC
Matriculation

CCC - CCC
Matriculation

CCC - CccC
Matriculation

CCC - CCC
Matriculation

CCC - CcC
Matriculation

$27,379

$21,309

$20,455

$18,940

$14,679

$13,508

$12,926

$5,090

$4,189

$4,139

$0

$3,274

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Admissions & Records

Assistant |

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Office Assistant |

Student Worker

Admissions/Records

Assistant |

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

CCC - CcC
Matriculation

CCC - CCC
Matriculation

CCC - CCC
Matriculation

CCC - CcCC
Matriculation

CCC-CccC
Matriculation

CCC - CCC
Matriculation

CCC - CcC
Matriculation

CCC - CccC
Matriculation

CCC - CCC
Matriculation

CCC - CcC
Matriculation

CCC - CCC
Matriculation

CCC - CCC
Matriculation

$3,374

$3,365

$3,334

$3,138

$3,132

$2,961

$2,149

$1,554

$1,144

$1,047

$618

$444

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



