Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Manager	Program Manager, Program Manager	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$116,423	\$22,355
A Faculty - Counseling	RT Guided Pathways, Counseling (Classroom) - A/C Overload, Counseling A/C, Counseling (Non- Instructional) - A/C Overload, Other Academic Services A/C - Guided Pathways, OAS A/C - Training	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$100,753	\$36,925
Program Coordinator, Senior		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$87,192	\$44,573
Transcript and Degree Audit Specialist		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$66,888	\$23,078
Instructional Assistant		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$57,300	\$38,588
Assessment Center Technician	Assessment Center Technician	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$56,255	\$20,303
Program Assistant		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$51,789	\$29,348
Program Assistant		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$50,706	\$37,203
Program Assistant	Admissions/Records Assistant I	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$44,809	\$15,594
Program Assistant	Program Assistant	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$43,017	\$22,419
College Program Assistant IV	Financial Aid Assistant I	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$38,931	\$1,443
Advanced Technical Expert		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$34,564	\$0
Advanced Technical Expert		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$33,963	\$0
Advanced Technical Expert		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$33,181	\$0

Office Assistant II	Instructional Assistant	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$27,379	\$0
Counseling	C Fac - Counseling (Classroom), Counseling C-Fac - EOPS GF, C Fac - Counseling, Other Academic Services "C" EOPS, Other Academic Services 'c', Other Academic Services "C" - Matriculation	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$21,309	\$3,274
Counseling	C-Fac Counseling, C Faculty - Education, Counselor - 'c' Faculty, C Fac - Counseling, Faculty Office Hours- LMC, Other Academic Services C-Fac, Other Academic Services 'c', C Fac - Counseling (Classroom), OAS C- Faculty, OAS C-Fac Tran. Acad.	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$20,455	\$0
Office Assistant I	Student Worker	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$18,940	\$0
Office Assistant I		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$14,679	\$0
Office Assistant I	Office Assistant I, Student Worker, Student Worker (FWS)	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$13,508	\$0
Office Assistant II	Advanced Technical Expert, Program Assistant Sub	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$12,926	\$0
College Program Assistant IV		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$5,090	\$0
Student Worker		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$4,189	\$0
Student Worker		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$4,139	\$0

Student Worker		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$3,374	\$0
Student Worker		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$3,365	\$0
Student Worker		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$3,334	\$0
Student Worker		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$3,138	\$0
Admissions & Records Assistant I	Admissions/Records Assistant I	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$3,132	\$0
Student Worker		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$2,961	\$0
Student Worker		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$2,149	\$0
Student Worker		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$1,554	\$0
Student Worker		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$1,144	\$0
Student Worker		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$1,047	\$0
Office Assistant I		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$618	\$0
Student Worker		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Matriculation	\$444	\$0